
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 20; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201705020001
51300

05/02/2017
01:47:54 PM

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51310

05/02/2017
01:47:55 PM

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51300

05/02/2017
01:47:54 PM

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51310

05/02/2017
01:47:55 PM

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44 131 Lot#:4-43
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-43
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


