Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 20; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201705020001 51300	05/02/2017 01:47:54 PM	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL DEED	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51310	05/02/2017 01:47:55 PM	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51300	05/02/2017 01:47:54 PM	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC	Grantee	MINERAL DEED	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51310	05/02/2017 01:47:55 PM	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC	Grantee	MINERAL LEASE	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-43 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-43 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD